
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
PLANT PROPAGATION AND NURSERY MANAGEMBNT UNIT

VELLANIKKARA, KAU P.O. THRISSUR - 680 656
GSTIN: 32AAAGP0 07 sp.l Z2

Datecl: 09.1.2.2021

QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations on coLnpetitive basis are invited for fbllorving works related to renovate
an existing rnist chamber of size 15 m x 6 rn ol Pepper seeclling production lnder..NHM
progran-lme on spices and aromatic plants- MIDH programme,'.

SlNo

coat of steei primer to all metailic parts.
purlins and applying a primingI

2 Keplacrng the exrstlng UV flltn with 200 rnicron new UV filnr for the entire
!oof.and all the sides
Replacing the existing zig* zag spring ano Atumiri.,- 

"tar*"t to.t ro. tte
gladdilg
Providing PVC gutters fbr collccting rain *nt", fb, th"L*o l,r.,gtl, sides of-tlre

i;ff1::i;;"-,',i".ff:iiT"[f :T'l% "' 
tn' m@

L"ylng Z " .uUtG

J

4

5

6
'ferms and Conditions:-

l. The qtrotation should be in the sealed cover supcr scribed as "Quotation for renovate an
existing mist charnber as per quotation No. CD-8l12l dtd,0g.lZ"Z02l',, adclressed to the
Professor & Head, Plant propagation And Nursery Management unit, KAU,
Vellanikkara, 686656.
The last date for srtbmission of cprotation notice on 22.12.2021 at 11.00 am. epotation
r'vill be opened at 11.30 am on the same day in the prcsence of those bidders who are
present at that time. If any Harthal/strike/any unexpectecl holiday occurs on the date of
opening of cluotation, the quotation will be openecl on the next working clay.
The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes for rnaterial cost ancl labonr charge.
The lowest rate offered as perthe specifications will be accepted if reasonable.
The payrnent will be rnade through invoice/ credit bill system and by NEFTT cheque only
to the supplier

3.

4.

5.

6. All GST rulc applicablc to the University also.
l' TIle contractor shotlld stlbnrit security deposit equal to 5oh of tlre cost of estirnated rvorlr

by DD/Cash in lavour ol Professor & Head, PPNMU, KAU, Vellanil<kara payable at
SBI, KAU Branch.

B' Any failr"rre on the parl of contractor in the fulfillment of contractual obligations will
result in the forfeiture of security Deposit.

9. The decision of the undersignedwill be flnal in connection',vith this quotation and all the
other terms anc'l conditions of gove rnmcnt cluotations in force will be applicable in thrs
quotation also.

Prof-essor & Head

2.

To: Notice Board- Off-rce, Farm, Sales and lnformation Center,
Copy to: File/Assistant Professor

KAU Website Prcfessar &Heed
Plant Pwpagatioa & Nursety Managcment (.'':'

Kers la Agricul tur al U niver s itY

Yellani**nro'680 656


